
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Freddy HENKES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Omloop : H60
Afstand : 4750m
Tijd : 0:41:10 (8'40"/km)

10/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:30:12
2. Patrick MOSSOUX 0:33:32
3. Wiet LAENEN 0:33:46

1. 132 00:03:56 432m 9'06"/km
2. 88 00:07:45 00:11:41 986m 7'52"/km
3. 112 00:06:08 00:17:49 696m 8'49"/km
4. 96 00:02:25 00:20:14 202m 11'58"/km
5. 95 00:01:20 00:21:34 125m 10'40"/km
6. 87 00:03:43 00:25:17 409m 9'05"/km
7. 125 00:07:27 00:32:44 755m 9'52"/km
8. 126 00:01:11 00:33:55 122m 9'42"/km
9. 137 00:03:20 00:37:15 386m 8'38"/km

10. 100 00:03:02 00:40:17 433m 7'00"/km
11. 999 00:00:53 00:41:10 126m 7'01"/km
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